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YOUTH SOCCER

North Carolina Classic Spring League

’ Game #6803
Spring Classic League
Division: 15UB PREMIER Field: RLP2
Date: saturday, March 4, 2023 Time: 1:00 PM
Home: 08 (15U) SCS Clinton United Away: 08 (15U) BSC Cardinal
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
08 (15U) SCS Clinton United 08 (15U) BSC Cardinal
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
10 Chris Zelaya-gutierrez 14 Bryan Isley
11 Blake Oxendine 16 Eamon Hipps
12 Robert Doran 19 Justin Hernandez

13 Holden Spell

14 Jesus Vilchis Bautista
15 Ronald Ramirez
17 Zackery Beal

19 Drew Huff

20 Daniel Young

22 Adrian Salazar

03 Camden Parker
31 Larry Ariza Diaz
04 Preston Hughes
05 Oziel Trejo-salinas
06 John Fernandez
69 Gabriel Payne

07 James Sinclair

77 Brody Gunnells
08 Timothy Zitterich

09 Brandt Sumner

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

02
23
26
28
29
03
30
32
33
04
40
46
53
62
07

Adrian Espitia

Gabriel Naverrete Jimenez

Keir Strachan

Lucas Stroud

Roberto Morales Torres

Jerson Hernandez Menjivar

Noah Rouse
Jacob Ferrell
Gustavo Duran
Jack Dooley
Daniel Angel

Anderson Aguilera

Brian Villanueva-Herrera

Colton Risen

William Vandre

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




